Jay
Isaac

James
Arland
Owen
JOSEPH
Ashen
Benjamin
Ethan
Benjamin
ANABELLE
Joshua
Xavier
Portia
Sean
Caleb
Harry
Jye

Zac

Jedd
will

Kael
Sabian
Samuel
Tristan
Luke
Nathan

Ran Lian Lucky

Spencer
Simon
Niklas
Jayden
Valentine
Manu
Jett
Owen
Bailey
Oliver
McEwan
Sol

VICTORIAN CHURCHES FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION INC.

2019 — Best and Fairest Votes — U10

Player
Cameron
Parsons
Varelas
Heffernan
Cleland
SIMON
Hettinayaka Mudiyanselage
Orebiyi
Barnes
Greene
LAM
Aldous
Veenker
Ambrose
Burns
Chen
Gibson-EX
Kent
Molinaro
Mormeneo
Perera
Sellens
Sellens
Whiteley
Bong
Morris
Ng
Thang
Athanasiadis
Castaneda
Cullen
Flanagan
Forbes
Litchfield-Arvanitakis
Mcintosh
Meehan
Moore
Weber
Barton-Johnson
Brown

Team
BNFC U10 Badgers
BNFC U10 Panthers
KCSC U10 Force
Monbulk Rangers U10 Razorbacks
Berwick U10 United
Berwick U10 Blues
Berwick U10 United
Berwick U10 Blues
FC CityLife U10
Berwick U10 United
FC CityLife U10
Berwick U10 United
Yarra Valley U10
Maroondah Utd U10
Berwick U10 United
FC CityLife U10
Yarra Valley U10
Monbulk Rangers U10 Razorbacks
BNFC U10 Panthers
Yarra Valley U10
Monbulk Rangers U10 Razorbacks
Yarra Valley U10
Yarra Valley U10
KCSC U10 Force
FC CityLife U10
Yarra Valley U10
FC CityLife U10
Maroondah Utd U10
BNFC U10 Badgers
BNFC U10 Badgers
BNFC U10 Badgers
Monbulk Rangers U10 Razorbacks
Yarra Valley U10
Yarra Valley U10
BNFC U10 Badgers
BNFC U10 Panthers
Monbulk Rangers U10 Razorbacks
KCSC U10 Force
Yarra Valley U10
Maroondah Utd U10

8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
3
3



Athul
Evan

Sora
Ashwin
Asher
Joel
Loucas
Coby
Daniel
James
Angelo
Jeremy
Atticus
llyas
Gabrielle
Chase
Aidan
Liam
James
Cooper
Noah
Thang
Joshua
Jack
Nathan
Joel
Shaun
Josiah
Ewan
Joshua
Zhi Heng Seth
Jesse
Ochre
Zachariah
Lucas

VICTORIAN CHURCHES FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION INC.

2019 — Best and Fairest Votes — U10

Player
Joyson
Loo
Munro
Murugiah
Norrie
Sanderson
Savvas
Verheyen
Vinter
Atkinson
Bittner
Bryant
Cornell
Hajlaoui
Hale
Quirit
Rigby
Sullivan
Vandenberg
Wiltshire
Adams-EX
Andrew
Cullen
Day
Gaskell
Khil Teng
Lakey
Lee
Macleod-EX
Meyer
Ngin
Noviello
Sherlock
Taylor
Waterson

Team
Berwick U10 United
FC CityLife U10
Yarra Valley U10
FC CityLife U10
KCSC U10 Force
BNFC U10 Panthers
BNFC U10 Badgers
BNFC U10 Badgers
Monbulk Rangers U10 Razorbacks
KCSC U10 Force
Maroondah Utd U10
BNFC U10 Badgers
Monbulk Rangers U10 Razorbacks
Berwick U10 United
FC CityLife U10
Berwick U10 United
BNFC U10 Panthers
Berwick U10 Blues
KCSC U10 Force
KCSC U10 Force
Yarra Valley U10
Maroondah Utd U10
BNFC U10 Badgers
BNFC U10 Panthers
BNFC U10 Panthers
Maroondah Utd U10
KCSC U10 Force
FC CityLife U10
Maroondah Utd U10
Berwick U10 United
KCSC U10 Force
BNFC U10 Badgers
Monbulk Rangers U10 Razorbacks
Berwick U10 Blues
Maroondah Utd U10

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



